Head Office (London): +44 (0) 1992 789 759 | Birmingham +44 (0) 121 386 6601| | Manchester: +44 (0) 161 714 4454
Unit 14 Studio House, Delamare Road, Cheshunt, Hertfordshire, EN8 9SH
 Screen Size                   65”
 Display                          LED
 Resolution                    3840 x 2160
 HDMI Input
 USB
 Ethernet
 Wireless Lan Built‐in
 Power Supply                                                 AC 100‐240V 50‐60Hz
 Standby Power Consumption                     0.5W
 Energy Efficiency Class A
 Energy Saving Mode
 Unit Dimensions with stand (W x H x D)                         1471 x 915 x 255mm
 Unit Dimensions without stand (W x H x D)                   1471 x 865 x 84mm
 Packing (W x H x D)                                                              1600 x 970 x 190
 Set Weight with Stand                           22.5kg
 Set Weight without Stand                     22.3kg
 Package Weight                                       29.8kg
LG 65UJ630V 65 Inch 4K LED Screen (PDF)
Display
Interface
Dimensions
Weight
Supply